
Alpha 2025 Stroke Play Championship Round 1 Tee Times

Name Tee Time Name Tee Time

Albonetti, Mike 12:12 Dannemiller, Rob 8:00

Andrews, Charlie 10:51 Minga, Cory 8:00

Anglin, Josh 9:30 Thoman, Mark 8:00

Bailey, Jeff 8:36 Wyrsch, Mike 8:09

Baker, Brent 8:27 Baker, Judd 8:09

Baker, Judd 8:09 Farese, Steve 8:09

Banish, Paul 11:18 Murphy, Chris 8:18

Barnett, Justin 11:42 Jeffers, Steve 8:18

Barton, Dan 11:18 Johnson, Terence 8:18

Birdsong, Chuck 9:39 Baker, Brent 8:27

Bishop, Paul 10:51 Tran, Van 8:27

Brewer, Adam 8:36 Diaz, Claro 8:27

Brewer, Greg 11:33 Brewer, Adam 8:36

Burkett, Adam 9:39 Bailey, Jeff 8:36

Burleson, Tim 8:54 Chen, Hubert 8:36

Carr, Jeff 10:42 Gronostaj, Matt 8:54

Chafin, Drew 10:24 Burleson, Tim 8:54

Chapman, Bob 9:48 Gatti, Anthony 8:54

Chapman, Clay 11:33 Wilson, Murray 9:03

Chen, Hubert 8:36 Gronostaj, Michael 9:03

Collins, Tim 11:09 Trevino, JR 9:03

Commons, Alex 12:12 Csicsila, Tom 9:12

Cowan, Matt 10:24 Sillyman, Michael 9:12

Crawford, Adam 11:54 Orndorff, Mark 9:12

Csicsila, Tom 9:12 Shorten, John 9:21

Dannemiller, Rob 8:00 Webb, Chris 9:21

Darr, Jimmy 11:00 Massey, Randall 9:21

Diaz, Claro 8:27 Anglin, Josh 9:30

Dotson, Jacob 12:03 Johnson, Eddie 9:30

Ezekiel, Jeff 10:24 Levesque, Andrew 9:30

Fagan, Austin 11:42 Birdsong, Chuck 9:39

Farese, Steve 8:09 Burkett, Adam 9:39

Fechter, Gaven 11:42 Hill, Jeff 9:39

Fisher, Nathan 12:30 White, Blake 9:48

Fruitt, Andy 9:57 Norman, Jon 9:48

Gatti, Anthony 8:54 Chapman, Bob 9:48

Giles, Nick 12:39 Murphy, David 9:57

Giles, Scott 12:12 Minga, Casey 9:57

Gronostaj, Matt 8:54 Fruitt, Andy 9:57

Gronostaj, Michael 9:03 Massa, Parker 10:15

Hankins, Luke 11:54 Montgomery, Mace 10:15

Hays, Wesley 10:51 Theofiledes, Chris 10:15

Hickam, Phillip 12:39 Ezekiel, Jeff 10:24

Hill, Jeff 9:39 Chafin, Drew 10:24

Hillyer, Bruce 10:33 Cowan, Matt 10:24

Jeffers, Steve 8:18 Stooksberry, Gary 10:33

Johnson, Eddie 9:30 Hillyer, Bruce 10:33

Johnson, Terence 8:18 Rich, Will 10:33

Knighton, Will 11:00 Carr, Jeff 10:42

Lange, Bill 11:00 Seidner, Ryan 10:42

Levesque, Andrew 9:30 Long, Matt 10:42

Long, Matt 10:42 Andrews, Charlie 10:51

Lunsford, Wes 12:21 Hays, Wesley 10:51

Martin, Bill 11:18 Bishop, Paul 10:51

Massa, Carson 11:09 Lange, Bill 11:00

Massa, Joe 11:09 Darr, Jimmy 11:00

Massa, Parker 10:15 Knighton, Will 11:00

Massey, Randall 9:21 Massa, Carson 11:09

Minga, Casey 9:57 Collins, Tim 11:09

Minga, Cory 8:00 Massa, Joe 11:09

Montgomery, Mace 10:15 Martin, Bill 11:18

Murphy, Chris 8:18 Barton, Dan 11:18

Murphy, David 9:57 Banish, Paul 11:18

Norman, Jon 9:48 Chapman, Clay 11:33

Orndorff, Mark 9:12 Brewer, Greg 11:33

Patterson, Owen 12:21 Streitenberger, Justin 11:33

Perkins, Michael 12:30 Fechter, Gaven 11:42

Ray, Tim 12:03 Fagan, Austin 11:42

Rich, Will 10:33 Barnett, Justin 11:42

Robbins, Rick 12:21 Hankins, Luke 11:54

Roper, Jordan 12:03 Simpson, Tom 11:54

Seidner, Ryan 10:42 Crawford, Adam 11:54

Shorten, John 9:21 Roper, Jordan 12:03

Sillyman, Michael 9:12 Dotson, Jacob 12:03

Simpson, Tom 11:54 Ray, Tim 12:03

Snyder, Alex 12:39 Giles, Scott 12:12

Stooksberry, Gary 10:33 Commons, Alex 12:12

Streitenberger, Justin 11:33 Albonetti, Mike 12:12

Theofiledes, Chris 10:15 Lunsford, Wes 12:21

Thoman, Mark 8:00 Robbins, Rick 12:21

Tran, Van 8:27 Patterson, Owen 12:21

Trevino, JR 9:03 Tyner, Logan 12:30

Tyner, Logan 12:30 Perkins, Michael 12:30

Webb, Chris 9:21 Fisher, Nathan 12:30

White, Blake 9:48 Hickam, Phillip 12:39

Wilson. Murray 9:03 Snyder, Alex 12:39

Wyrsch, Mike 8:09 Giles, Nick 12:39


